JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
6.12”(L) X 2.12”(H) X 0.80”(W)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Input voltage: 100~130V, 50/60Hz
• Input Current: 0.9A max.
• Output power: 25W
• Output Current: 2.08A
• Output Voltage: 12V
FEATURES:
• 6-Hole mini splitter with  female socket & 40” cord
included
• 6ft. Cord with male plug and in-line switch included
• operating temperature: up to 120°F
• Suitable for damp location
• For forward phase, magnetic low voltage and TRIAC
dimmer.
CERTIFICATIONS:
MODEL INPUT
CURRENT
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
POWER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
PL12-HWDR-25W-D 0.9A max 100~130V 25W 12V
Re
v.
 2
02
0-
07
-0
1
PL12-HWDR-25W-D
PLUG-IN DIMMABLE DRIVER FOR PL12 SERIES
WESTGATE MFG., INC.                                              • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252